Campeonato Espafia Damas Open
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Nombre

Maria Sainz de Vicufia Primo de Rivera
Ana Francés de Velasco

Maria Mansilla Llobet

Laura Castells Conrado

Nuria Almirall Vall - Marta Almirall Vall

Patricia Lopez Granados

Cristina Bordallo Cortina

Duquesa de Cardona

Marina Castells Conrado

Marta Barnes Fernandez - M. Luisa Matut Cubillo

Montserrat Mestres Rodriguez

Maria Eugenia Hernandez Gainza

Nuria Romaguera Cuevas - Maria Fernanda Panadero Martin
Marina Mediero Hernandez

Carmen Cafranga Cavestany

Lola Mingot Aznar

Pilar Saenz de Buruaga Dans
Almudena Martorell Cafranga
Marta Cabrera Lorente
Araceli Puyol Gomez

Maria Inés Romeo Viias
Ana Pafiella Giralt

Marta Palicio

Pilar Rocabert Bielsa
Consuelo Fernandez Cavada

Carmen Alvarez de Tejera Fort
Rosa Sanz Pérez
Ana Maria Velasco Pefia
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2:2 3:1 32 41 4:2 5.1 5:2

2,02

-0,36

0,40

2,52

0,76 1,72 -1,18
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0,50 1,26

-0,46

1,22

1,40 1,32
1,06 1,74
1,22 -0,68

1,22 -0,68
-1,06 -2,64
-0,02
-1,06 -1,26

1,40

1,24

2,02

-0,82

0,70

3,60
2,52

-0,16 -1,58 1,18 -0,52

0,46 0,36 0,04 0,06
2,64 0,36 0,04 0,06
1,24 -0,70 -0,40 -1,38
0,02 0,82 0,46 -2,22
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Campeonato Espafia Damas Open Butler

Rank Ptos Nombre Equipo # 1:1 1:2 2:1 2:2 3:1 3:2 4:1 4:2 5:1 5:2
<33% 1 0,35 Marquesa de Torre Milanos BELLADONN@S 3 -1,72 1,40 1,38
2 -1,64 Beatriz Bustillo PATRICIA 2 -1,26 -2,02
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